
Due to market conditions beyond our control, dishes and prices may need to 
change from time to time. All dishes are subject to availability and we reserve 
the right to remove or amend any dishes or prices without prior notice.

All cash tips go straight to your waiter. 

Please be aware that we are unable to reserve tables by
the window or outside.

Please note: Your booking ensures that a table will be available to you for a 
maximum of 2 hours and 15 minutes during our busy times.

Food Allergies and Intolerances:

Read this carefully. If you su�er from severe allergies or intolerances we urge you to 
read the statement below and choose carefully at your own risk ! All our dishes might 
contain traces of allergens.

We do not guarantee any of our dishes are allergen-free food due to the presence of all 
allergens in our open kitchen  and the cross contamination that might occur during 
the cooking process. Although we adhere to strict rules, due to the way ingredients 
travel and are stored we are not to be hold responsible for allergens contamination. 

Our menu descriptions do not list all of the ingredients included in the dish. An 
information pack is available listing possible allergens, please ask your waiter.

Any amendments will incur extra charges
and are subject to managements discretion.

IMPORTANT - IF YOU ARE SITTING
OUTSIDE OR IN THE BAR AREA, PLEASE 
REMEMBER YOUR TABLE NUMBER 
WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER AT THE 
CASH DESK. THANK YOU.  

Burger & chips

Fish & chips

Creamy pasta with tomato,
chicken & parmesan

£7.50

£7.95

£7.50

 

Caesar salad - with chicken, little gem lettuce 
dressed with light mayonnaise,
parmesan shavings, olive oil, garlic,
black pepper & anchovies
Add Bacon +£2

Hot roast beef, sherry vinegar slow cooked 
onions, ciabatta & jus

Bao buns, garlic fried chicken, soy & ginger

Bao buns, shiitake mushrooms, Pak Choi, 
bean sprouts, sesame

Dry cured bacon in a brioche bun
served with chips
Add Extra Bacon +£2

Squash & apricot tagine, fresh coriander cous 
cous & mint dressing

Bang Bang cauli�ower �orets 

Our own fresh ravioli with crab

Fish & seafood platter - Great for 2 to share
�e ultimate sharing platter for all the �sh & 
seafood a�cionados out there.
Or should we say ‘a-�sh-ionados’!

Norwegian scampi tails & chips

Fish & chips - Fresh �sh of the day,
served with chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce

Seafood scialatielli - A thick & short
linguine-like pasta originating on the Alma� 
coast of Italy served with seafood & fresh �sh in 
a delicious light sauce

Fresh mussels with thyme, garlic, tomato,
white wine & a touch of cream

Chipotle grilled chicken, glazed wing, celeriac & 
carrot remoulade, avocado purée & chips

Gammon rib-eye, pineapple compote, 
egg & fat chips

Our own recipe burger, ‘Black Bomber’ cheese,
red onion marmalade & bacon jam 

28 day aged Sirloin steak -10oz
with duck fat chips or seasonal salad

8oz Roast �llet steak with
garlic butter crab claw & chips

£11.50

£12.95

£8.95

£8.95

£7.95

£11.95

£10.95

£14.95

£38.95

£14.50

£15.50

£15.95

£15.25

£15.95

£15.95

£11.95

£19.95

£29.95

£27.95

MAINS

Selection of �nest continental olives

Basket of handmade artisan breads

Bowl of fresh soup with crusty bread

Baked duck egg “en cocotte”,
Gruyère cheese soldiers

Squash & apricot tagine, fresh coriander cous 
cous & mint dressing

Bang Bang cauli�ower �orets

Crispy calamari with black garlic mayo

Fresh mussels with thyme, garlic, tomato,
white wine & a touch of cream

�ai garlic prawns, shredded scallions

Camembert baked in the box topped with
Welsh mead, served with bread & sweet pickle -
- Great for 2 to share

Langland’s charcuterie board 
- Great for 2 to share
Miscellany of olives, peppalicious peppers,
dry cured meats, dolmades, cheese &
artisan bread

 

S T A R T E R S

£3.95

£4.25

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.25

£7.95

£8.25

£13.95

£16.25

Sauces: Please select your sauce of preference to accompany your steak
Green peppercorn £3.25   Black garlic mayo £3.25    Bearnaise £3.25

Joining us on a Sunday? Ask about our popular Roast 

SUNDAY LUNCH
Or have the �llet steak on it’s own,
served with chips & a sauce of your choice

V

Vegan

Vegan

Vegan

Vegan

Vegan

Vegan

R E M E M B E R  T O  C H E C K  
O U T  O U R  B L A C K B O A R D S  

K I D S

Chips

Seasonal vegetables

Seasonal salad

£3.75

£3.95

£3.95

 

S I D E S

Vegan


